Jul 08 2024 (15:44) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Rourkela Rath Yatra Special Fare Special (via Chaibasa)/08377 - Exp - SER
BRST/Bir Purushottampur to JKPR/Jakhapura junction
3h 29m - 133 km - 29 halts - Departs Mon,Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PURI  |Puri 02:00 0 |1 0 34 |5 |ECoR
2 |MLT |Malatipatpur 02:13 02:14 Tm (0 |1 7 36 |10 |ECoR
3 |/KDP |Janakadeipur 02:19 02:20 Tm |0 |1 10 |61 |13 |ECOR
4 |SIL Sakhi Gopal 02:26 02:27 m [0 |1 16 |55 |10 |ECoR
5 |BRST |Bir Purushottampur 02:33 02:34 im [0 |1 22 (32 |12 |[ECoR
6 JPRD |Jenapur Road PH 02:41 02:42 Tm |0 |1 26 26 (10 |ECoR
7 DEG |Delang 02:49 02:50 Tm (0 |1 29 |43 |9 ECoR
8 KASR |Kanas Road 02:55 02:56 m |0 |1 32 |43 |8 ECoR
9 |MWQ |Motari 03:01 03:02 Tm [0 |1 36 (54 |12 |[ECoR
10 |HPGM |Haripurgram Junction 03:08 03:09 Tm (0 |1 41 17 ECoR
11 |KUR |Khurda Road Junction 03:18 03:19 Tm |0 |1 44 |34 |16 |ECoR
12 [RTN |Retang 03:32 03:33 m |0 |1 51 61 |19 |ECoR
13 |LGTR |Lingaraj Temple Road 03:40 03:41 m |0 |1 58 |46 (28 |ECOR
14 (BBS |Bhubaneswar 03:47 03:52 5m [0 |1 63 (33 |33 [ECOR
15 [BNBH [Vani Vihar 03:58 03:59 Tm [0 |1 66 (34 |39 [ECOR
16 [MCS [Mancheswar 04:05 04:06 m [0 |1 70 |43 |30 [ECoR
17 |PTAB [Patia P.H. 04:10 04:11 im [0 |1 73 |58 (29 |ECoR
18 |BBSN [Bhubaneswar New 04:15 04:16 Tm (0 |1 76 |24 |25 |ECoR
19 |BRAG |Barang Junction 04:22 04:23 Tm (0 |1 79 |89 |28 |ECoR
20 |GBK |Gopalpur Balikuda 04:28 04:29 m |0 |1 86 |27 |27 |ECOR
21 |KTJI |Katha Jori 04:35 04:36 Tm [0 |1 89 [25 |27 |[ECoR
22 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 04:40 04:41 m [0 |1 91 (31 |28 [ECOoR
23 |KNPR |Kendrapara Road 04:49 04:50 Tm (0 |1 95 |59 ECoR
24 |MACR |Manguli Chowdwar PH [04:54 04:55 Tm (0 |1 99 |31 |26 |ECoR
25 [NRG |Nergundijunction 05:00 05:01 Tm (0 |1 101 |50 |26 |[ECoR
26 |KIS Kapilas Road Junction 05:06 05:07 m |0 |1 105 [83 |25 |ECoR
27 |SJDR |SriJhadeswar P.H. 05:12 05:13 Tm [0 |1 112 |46 |31 |ECoR
28 |BYY |Byree 05:17 05:18 m [0 |1 115 |52 |24 |ECoR
29 |BRTG |Barithengarh 05:23 05:24 im [0 |1 120 |77 |25 |ECoR
30 [DNM |Dhanmandal 05:29 05:30 m |0 |1 126 |38 |38 |ECoR
31 [HDS |Haridaspur 05:38 05:39 Tm (0 |1 131 |85 |25 |[ECoR
32 |NGMP |New Garh Madhopur 05:46 05:47 m |0 |1 141 |59 |28 |ECoR
33 |JEN Jenapur 05:53 05:54 Tm [0 |1 147 |73 |23 |ECoR
34 |BRMI |Brahmani P.H. 05:58 05:59 m [0 |1 152 |45 |25 |ECoR
35 |JKPR |Jakhapura Junction 06:03 06:04 Tm |0 |1 155 |52 |23 |ECoR
36 |SKND |Sukinda Road 06:13 06:14 m |0 |1 163 |51 |52 |ECoR
37 |BGPL |Baghuapal 06:24 06:25 m |0 |1 171 |22 |62 |ECoR
38 |BATY |Tomka Y Connection Block |06:31 06:32 m [0 |1 173 105 ECoR
Cabin A
39 |TMKA |Tomka 06:38 06:39 im |0 |1 184 |60 |44 |ECoR
40 |TGRL |Tangiriapal 06:49 06:50 Tm (0 |1 194 |71 |121 |ECoR
41 |SGDP |(Sagadapata 07:04 07:05 Tm (0 |1 210 |55 |244 |ECoR
42 |CLDR |Chilikidara 07:15 07:16 m [0 |1 220 |76 ECoR
43 |HCNR |Harichandanpur 07:26 07:27 Tm (0 |1 232 |62 |355 |ECoR
44 |NKW |Nilakantheswar 07:38 07:39 m [0 |1 244 |60 (362 |ECOR
45 |STBJ  |Sitabinji 07:49 07:50 im |0 |1 254 |67 |[385 |ECOR
46 |BSTP |Basantapur 08:02 08:03 Tm (0 |1 267 |61 |453 |ECoR
47 |NANR |Naranpur 08:12 08:13 Tm (0 |1 276 |58 |471 |ECoR
48 |KDJR |Kendujhargarh 08:19 08:24 5m |0 |1 282 |58 [453 |ECOR
49 |GADH |Goaldih 08:36 08:37 im [0 |1 293 (64 |453 [ECoR
50 |PRNR |Porjanpur 08:44 08:45 m [0 |1 301 |68 [430 |ECOR

Jul 08 2024 (15:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



Jul 08 2024 (15:44)

# |Code |Station Name

51 |NYG |Nayagarh

52 |JRLI  \|Jaroli

53 [BSPX |Banspani

54 |MMVR |Murga Mahadev Road

55 |DJHR |Deojhar

56 |DPS |Dangoaposi

57 |MLKA |Maluka

58 |KNPS |Kendposi

59 |[TABU |Talaburu

60 [JNK  |Jhinkpani

61 |[SIPA |Singhpokharia

62 |CBSA |Chaibasa

63 |PRSL |Pandrasali

64 |BRM |Barabambo

65 |[CKP  |Chakradharpur

66 |[LPH |Lotapahar

67 |[SWR |Sonua

68 |[TUX Tunia

69 |GOL |Goilkera

70 |MXW |[Mahadevsal

71 |DRWN |Derowan P. Halt

72 |PST Posoita

73 |GHAA |Ghaghra

74 |MOU |Manoharpur

75 |JRA Jaraikela

76 |BUL |Bhalulata

77 |BZR Bisra

78 |BNDM |Bondamunda

79 |ROU |Rourkela Junction
Jul 08 2024 (15:44)

India Rail Info

Arrives (Avg

08:57 08:59
09:12 09:14
09:31 09:33
09:46 09:47
09:57 09:58
10:15 10:20
10:31 10:32
10:43 10:44
10:54 10:55
11:.07 11:08
11:18 11:19
11:35 11:37
11:45 11:46
12:13 12:15
12:30 12:35
12:43 12:44
12:52 12:54
13:00 13:01
13:05 13:07
13:11 13:12
13:24 13:25
13:31 13:33
13:39 13:40
13:45 13:47
13:53 13:54
14:00 14:01
14:18 14:20
14:40 14:41
15:30

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
s

Halt (PF |Day Km [Spd (Elv [Zone

2m
2m
2m

EN O SO [EBNO [GNO GO [E

BN O SO [EBNO [EBNO GO [EBNO SO [EBNO [E

BN - B B B B B B B B B B . B B

314
329
338
347
350
371
381
392
400
409
419
426
434
452
463
473
484
489
497
502
507
513
519
524
536
543
550
558
564

68
33
40
17
75
56
56
49
48
56
27
64
40
43
71
86
54
108
77
24
68
59
62
113
75
24
23
8

498
544
487
478
494
478
459
450
386
315

244

213
234
251
288
317
330
306
274
280
235
225

218

ECoR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER




